
Cattle Submission Form Date Recieved______________________
LOG#______________________

Company Or 
Owner Name 

Address

Phone

Date Collected
Breed

Results By

Species Price Arrive By Results

Price Arrive By Results
$6.00
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$35.00

Pregnancy

Add days post 
breeding for each 
pregnancy sample

$3.90 $5.00 $6.00 $7.00 $7.00 $7.00 $30.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

**Orders without submission form or not properly labeled tubes will be charge $10 and may delay results**

*We prefer cash and check for payment. Due to processing fees, there will be additional charges if paying by card. Please 
contact our office if you would like to make other arrangements.

Dairy                            Beef 
EMAIL                          MAIL    

Southlake, TX  76092

1.844.353.3424 (DLD-DIAG)

Email

Days Post Breeding
Pregnancy

lab@deltalivestockdiagostics.com
www.DLDLabs.com

2815 Exchange BLVD. Suite 100

Biosecurity Panel Johne's, BLV, 
BVDV Ag, Neo, Ana

Label Tube As 
Illustrated

Biosecurity
Test

Johnes
BLV

BVDV Ag

Includes

Monday 
2:30pm

Tuesday 
 

EOD

4.00$    
Thursday
2:30pm

Friday
EOD

<--Tube Number

<--Animal ID

**2cc or more of 
Blood in a red top 

tube

Animal ID

Special Offer: Lower prices on Johne’s, 
new biosecurity tests, and more! Send 
samples to our Texas lab by Oct. 31, 

2025.

Tube #

Days Post Breeding 28 Days
Days Post Calving 60 Days

Neospora 
Anaplasmosis

Place an "X" under desired test(s) for each animal

Johne's BLV
BVDV 

Ag
Neo Ana

 Biosec. 
Panel

Page 1

http://www.dldlabs.com/
http://www.dldlabs.com/
http://www.dldlabs.com/
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Cattle Submission Form Date Recieved______________________
LOG#______________________

Pregnancy

days bred

$3.90 $5.00 $6.00 $7.00 $7.00 $7.00 $30.00

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Company Name/Initials

Johne's

Special Offer: Lower prices on Johne’s, 
new biosecurity tests, and more! Send 
samples to our Texas lab by Oct. 31, 

2025.

Tube # Animal ID

Place an "X" under desired test(s) for each animal

Neo Ana
 Biosec. 

Panel
BLV

BVDV 
Ag

*We prefer cash and check for payment. Due to processing fees, there will be additional charges if paying by card. Please 
contact our office if you would like to make other arrangements.

**Orders without submission form or not properly labeled tubes will be charge $10 and may delay results**
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